
CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Simon Koopman simon@stockandcrop.com.au 0407 234 848

V . President Steven Gadd gossanbar@activ8.net.au 0429 032 186

Secretary Patrick Capel barrabarugby@gmail.com 0419 147 179

Treasurer Allison Gadd gossanbar@activ8.net.au 0429 032 186

Club Registrar Amie Middlemiss amiddlemiss29@hotmail.com 0409 879 093

First Grade Coach Chris  Oxford chris.oxford@opteonsolutions.com 0438 603 820

Will Robinson robinson2031@hotmail.com

Second Grade Coach Alex Abra

20's Coach

Women's Coach Dustin Kelly 0428 291 444

CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX P.O. Box 133, Bingara, NSW 2404

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Jason Lewis info@jacwagyu.com.au 0428 672 941

Publicity Tex Wright texwright@outlook.com 0439 109 395

V . President Chris Thomas cjhtthomas@gmail.com 0427 260 889

Secretary Rheegan Withers rheeganwithers@outlook.com 0402 470 627

Treasurer Helen Thomas theglebe80@gmail.com

Club Registrar Saul Standerwick saulwgood@hotmail.com 0408 402 903

Men's Coach Alex Abra alexabra540@gmail.com 0423 319 405

20's Coach

Women's Coach

CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Bruce Hockings bhocko@bigpond.com.au 0427 442 309

V . President Sam Leys sleys@dcco.com.au 0429 926 219

Secretary Hannah Olsen devils@gunnedahrugby.com.au 0477 420 820

Treasurer Paul O'Donnell paul@retvic.com.au 0427 420 744

Club Registrar Jon Glover jonathan.glover@elders.com.au 0428 486 887

First Grade Coach Dan Martin dan_martin679@hotmail.com 0438 294 682

Second Grade Coach TBA TBA

20's Coach

Women's Coach TBA TBA

CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Roly King roly@printanything.com.au 0437 522 032

V . President Jock Barnett  jockbarnett@gmail.com 0427 248 483

Secretary Louise Wilson louwilson4@hotmail.com 0415 561 802

Treasurer Jenna Mayled jenna.mayled.com  0427 306 891

Club Registrar Tim Montgomery timaranui@gmail.com  0404 441053

First Grade Coach

Second Grade Coach

20's Coach

Women's Coach Dale Beattie dale.beattie@det.nsw.edu.au 0437 308 696

570 Inverell 2360

Gunnedah
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PO BOX 164 Gunnedah 
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Contacts
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CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX PO Box 694, Moree NSW 2400 

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Paul King paulk@wjmatthews.com.au 0427 802 151

V . President Scott Antees scott@moreeagsupplies.com.au 0457 522 777

Secretary Nicole Youngberry nicole@rhodeskildea.com.au 0432 094 119

Treasurer Adam O’Neile adam.oneile@websterltd.com.au 0473 138 411

Club Registrar Vicki Onus vickionus@westnet.com.au 0428 287 829

First Grade Coach Damien Kelly damien.kelly@kenwayandclark.com.au 0428 651 223

Peter Copeman agri-ware@northnet.com.au 0427 521 113

Second Grade Coach Sam Copeman agri-ware@northnet.com.au 0408 357 088

Sylvester Joseph sjoseph@colebutler.com.au 0420 333 801

20's Coach

Women's Coach Paul King paulk@wjmatthews.com.au 0427 802 151

CLUB:

Club Address Dangar Park Narrabri NSW 2390

PO BOX PO Box 288 Narrabri  NSW  2390

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Mick Coffey macoffey1978@gmail.com 0429 937 834

V . President Tim Whan twhan@rainag.com.au 0448 444 015

Secretary Amanda Fowler narrabrirugby@nsw.chariot.net.au 0427 255 854

Asistant Secretary Daniel Kahl daniel_kahl@hotmail.com 0427 560 516

Treasurer Peter Rozendaal peterrozendaal@cgs.com.au 0488 106 924

Club Registrar Amanda Fowler narrabrirugby@nsw.chariot.net.au 0427 255 854

First Grade Coach Hunter Harley hharley@dcco.com.au 0447 925 700

Second Grade Coach Mitchell Creighton m.t.creighton@hotmail.com 0423 388 202

20's Coach

Women's Coach Will Guest will.guest89@gmail.com 0437 083 521

CLUB:

Club Address Kent Street Tamworth

PO BOX PO Box 52 Tamworth NSW 2340

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Tom Cutcliffe Buildfarm@outlook.com 0408 652 270

V . President Sean Tuffrey sean@tufreys.com.au 0427 914 702

Secretary Mark Gallienne mark.gallienne@calrossy.nsw.edu.au 0429 658 766

Treasurer Allison Faulkner allison@tufreys.com.au 0427 120 406

Public Officer Pat Saunders glorsaunders@hotmail.com 0402 349 090

Club Registrar Allison Faulkner allison@tufreys.com.au 0427 120 406

First Grade Coach Todd Pascoe tpascoe72@icloud.com 0402 250 184

Michael Squires michaelsquires@thepub.com.au 0400 981 788

Second Grade Coach Simon Trappel simon.trappel@gmail.com 0448 610 224

Sean Tufrey sean@tufreys.com.au 0427 914 702

U20's Coach Matthew Grinter matthew.grinter@dpi.nsw.gov.au 0432 670 157

18's Coach Jeremy Maslen jemboy.jm21@gmail.com 0412 627 558

18/19 Manager Leonie Philips marleo13@bigpond.com 0413 658 138

Women's Coach Anthony Barbara anthonybarbara87@gmail.com 0438 298 679

Manager Aaron O'Sullivan aaronosullivan12@gmail.com 0457 235 461

CLUB:

Club Address 440 Werris Creek Rd Quirindi NSW 2343

PO BOX

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Richard (Dick) Brabrook rwbrabrook@gmail.com 0428 473 944

V . President Andrew McLeod mcleod_ag@outlook.com 0428 476 215

V . President Rob Clift doona@clearmail.com 0427 888 810

Secretary Erin Moore quirindirugby@gmail.com 0429 166 719

Treasurer Sharon Bailey quirindirugby@gmail.com 0407 257 408

Club Registrar Erin Moore quirindirugby@gmail.com 0429 166 719

erin_moore@activ8.net.au 0429 166719

First Grade Coach Col McKenzie colsally1@yahoo.com.au 0429 033 628

First Grade Manager Rob Clift doona@clearmail.com 0427 888 810

Second Grade Coach Warrick Moore warrick_moore@activ8.net.au 0429 189 929

20's Coach

Women's Coach Nick Rees reesy_83n@hotmail.com 0429 566 111

Toby Simkin tobysimkin@hotmail.com 0429 222 931

Quirindi Rugby

PO Box 32 Quirindi 2343

Moree

Narrabri Blue Boars

Pirates Rugby 
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CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Duncan Pinfold pinfoldfencing@gmail.com 0425 254 210

V . President David McCauley michelle.mccauley@bigpond.com 0418 764 455

Secretary Bridget Hunt bridgetzara.hunt@hotmail.com 0429 666 588

Treasurer Scott Shann scott.shann@sconeequine.com.au 0408 617 196

Club Registrar Zach Allbon zach.allbon@hotmail.com 0421 642 677

First Grade Coach Zach Allbon zach.allbon@hotmail.com 0421 642 677

Second Grade Coach Jeffery Golledge jeffff.94@hotmail.com 0478 839 277

20's Coach

Women's Coach Paul Sturman sturmanpaul@hotmail.com 0457 283 746

CLUB:

Club Address

PO BOX

First Name Surname Email Address Mobile

President Roger Van Den Hoek rogerv@hoeksec.com.au 0432 408 408 

V . President Andrew Crawford crawf.andrew@gmail.com 0428 775 882

Secretary Henry King king.henry86@gmail.com 0402 749 370

Treasurer Andrew Eliot andrewelliot1@bigpond.com 0429 772 262

Club Registrar Ross Fletcher rossfletcher2354@gmail.com 0428 771 330

First Grade Coach Nat Brazil 0407 675 239

Hugh Waugh 67 776 427

Second Grade Coach Andrew Crawford crawf.andrew@gmail.com 0428 775 882

20's Coach

Women's Coach

Address

PO Box PO Box 4059 Nemingah 2340

President Tony Byrnes cnrupresident@hotmail.com 0407 919 309

V . President Jenny Middlemiss JENNIFER.MIDDLEMISS@det.nsw.edu.au 0428 821 961

V . President Paul King paulk@wjmatthews.com.au 0427 802 151

Secretary/Treasurer David Rodgers centralnorthrugby@hotmail.com 0427 648 603

Competition Manager Wayne McMahon cnrugbyrecorder@hotmail.com 0428 667 421

Senior Zone Coach

Senior Zone Coach

Team Manager David Rodgers centralnorthrugby@hotmail.com 0427 648 603

Northern Daily leader Sam Newsome sport.ndl@fairfaxmedia.com.au

NBN Sports News Luke Hislop 0421 744 473

2019 committee contacts for CNJRU
President Renee Park president.cnjru@gmail.com 0427 422 733

Vice President Elliot Shannon vicepresident2.cnjru@gmail.com 0427 438 265

Vice President Darryl Martin vicepresident1.cnjru@gmail.com 0407 852 416

Secretary Natasha Coffey secretary.cnjru@gmail.com 0410 318 177

Registrar POSITION VACANT registrar.cnjru@gmail.com

Treasurer Tim Elliot treasurer.cnjru@gmail.com 0407 520 572

Rep Co-ord Darryl Martin repcoordinator.cnjru@gmail.com 0434 486 088

Junior Rugby Nick Rees reesy_83n@hotmail.com 0429 566 111

Youth Rugby Ken Campbell nwr.youthrugby@gmail.com 0477 335 329

Merchandise Penny Crompton merchandise.cnjru@gmail.com

CNRU

Other

Scone Rugby
49 Aberdeen St Scone

133 Scone NSW

Walcha Rams
Captain Cook Oval Walcha
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